74

B ENGE A

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

73

T

EE I (FYC012409-189) -4

T E 4 #5

IR S E o
R R AR 3
P H R~
i K3 s B e T
i, i
NS4 ==

&
o

pa¥

%é

H

=

pteo Lt S
nE R X L~
Fﬁﬁm%mmﬁw
e IR
LR IR B
HRat . L1w
=

=

nE

A=

Hiw

=

el

42

il

&

K

R

g

&

&

B

G

KK

o

i

0

0.0 1.

0

0.0 1.

0-1

HERURE &, FAA

0

3.

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-3

0

3.

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

mE e
ﬁ%w

.| =<ngr

&
=

0

5.

3.0

5.0

3.0

0-5

2 b

s
v

=i

*®
e

26. 0

20.0

24.

18.0

0-30

0

5.

3.0

5.0

3.0

0-5

0

5.

3.0

0

3.0 5.

0-5

PR Z R, BB

/4

B, X TAEREAAHGAL, 4
1330

o,
p

0

5.

3.0

0

5.

3.0

0-5

o) -

iy K
— . Jmﬁ e
B
HEaeEar
oo
SR K e
T X M
HER 2R
T B E
(R R
- K

&
=

o
=}
=
o~
=}
IS
¢
2w, - K
X -z @
T e ¢ w
=i
SeRe g &
aomx ® €
SEs B &
= - E
s &
B
WL w X
58S E x
EEEE %
g R
¥ ox¥e
=E8ele &
~yaERe W
e Ve m
& st B
B SEEE
e b
s K
mEw S o
%Kﬁﬁ%ﬁ |
T
EEES SE w
M1M§OM>%Q
AP Sl
%%&ﬁ*uﬂ/\ﬁnﬂ/ 7
l\/ JI/!\/ I\Z
o O R
WS N B
e IR
L NI = R

gne s<Eakal

-~ RS

*®
=

114



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

0

5.

0

1.

5.0

0

1.

0-5

3.0 0.0 3.0

0.0

0-3

LTHRIERS AT, ERARKTEFTIANEID, D TIATEL

3.0

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-3

84.

45.

82.

34.0

0-90

&t

ER (K4 )

214



B ENGE A

BORFIST VP (52)

73

WIEEE B VR ER A (FYC012409-189) —4F

T H 4 Fe

IR e dn
IR AR S 3
IR BRI~
S S B P T
R s S
NSS4 - -

NW

iz

Y

%é

H

=

IR R
nE R XL ~
Fﬁﬁmimﬁﬂw
WA
FWLE IR X nB Gt
piREH HR4e
o=

Sy

ng <

=S

Hie

=

=}

]

dml

&

B

=

jind

[=8

&

g

K@

B

o

i

0

0.0 1.

0

0.0 1.

0-1

HEMMAL, FLA

Az
e

3.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

0-3

0

5.

3.0

5.0

3.0

0-5

0

5.

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

7 z
-
o 53 e hotid
&E iﬁAﬁ
Sex | e
KR | nH
o
Swag| B
B
W& K
RE R | R
ol e
L%@WVJMﬂ e
SEBE | I
Moo | Bk
=2 3E& w5
m,ﬁi 7 &
K kS
e
%M&M (e
e KOCE
WA | L
X lm/\va ﬁ\\/ﬁl
S Bl
Bk wxE
g | BEw
KBS | e
IlAﬁ%umW R <o
Wik | e
%m%;,i%mk
miiE Sy m .
EP R | R | 3
R i
* *®
= =

0

3.0 5.0 3.0 5.

0-5

TR AR A ALK, 4
R ZHREL, M

0

5.

3.0

0

5.

3.0

0-5

20.

0

20.0 9.

0.0

0-20

%WL%M
HER (&
REAT
BB,
e in

e

B R
11,2\)%3%4 °

3/14



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

0

5.

3.0

5.0

0

1.

0-5

3.0 0.0 3.0

0.0

0-3

LTHRIERS AT, ERARKTETIANES, D TIATEL

3.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

0-3

88.

S1.

84.

38.

0-90

&t

ER (K4

4/14



B ENGE A

BRFIST VP (15¢3)

73

WIEEE B VR R (FYC012409-189) —4F

T H 4 Fe

IR e dn
IR AR S 3
IR BRI — ~
i S S B P T
i | iR
NSS4 I

NW

iz

<y

%é

H

=

IR R
e
Fﬁﬁmimﬁﬂw
W AR R
FWLE IR X nl et
piREH HRe
o=

=W

ng <

=S

Hie

=

jE=|

2

dml

&

b

=

jind

[=8

&

g

K@

B

o

i

0

0.0 1.

0

0.0 1.

0-1

HEMMAL, FLA

Az
e

3.0

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-3

0

5.

3.0

5.0

3.0

0-5

0

5

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

7 z
-
o 53 e hitid
&g iﬁAﬁ
Sex | e
HIRE | nH
e
Swag B
B
W& K
REE R | R
s BE
L%@WVJMﬂ b
SEBE 5 | I
Moo | Bk
23k w5
m,ﬁi 7 &
K kS
e
%M&M (e
e KOCE
WA | L
X lm/\va ﬁ\\/ﬁl
St By
Bk wxE
g | BEw
KBS | e
IlAﬁ%umW W<
Wi | e
%m%;,i%mk
miiE Sy m .
EP R | ] | 3
R ey
* *®
= =

0

5

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

TR AR ALK, 4
ikl ZHREL, M

0

5

3.0

0

5

3.0

0-5

20.

0

20.0 9.

0.0

0-20

%WL%M
HER (&
REAT
BB,
e in

e R

B R
11,2\)%3%4 °

5/14



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

0

5.

3.0

5.0

3.0

0-5

3.0 0.0 3.0

0.0

0-3

LTHRIERS AT, ERARKTETIANES, D TIATEL

2.0

0

1.

2.0

0

1.

0-3

87.

37.

77.

33.0

0-90

it

ER (K4 )

6/14



B ENGE A

BRRIST P (754)

T3

RIEEE B VR R (FYC012409-189) —4F

T H 4 e

IR e
IR AR S 3
IR BRI — ~
S S B P T
i | iR
NSS4 )=

».L.W

iz}

%é

=

=
IR | I
R R S AE ~
Fﬁﬁmimﬁﬂw
WA R
FWLE IRl e B
st s SR
=

=

ng <

=S

Him

=

=)

2

dml

&

e

=

jind

[=8

&

B

K@

B

o

i

0

0.0 1.

0

0.0 1.

0-1

HEMMAL, FLA

Az
e

3.0

0

1.

2.0

0

1.

0-3

0

5.

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

0

5

3.0

3.0

0

1.

0-5

T z
-
) 53 e hitiad
&g iﬁAﬁ
Swx | e
KR | nH
il
GuEg B4
R
w&EG K
RE | R
L%@WVJMﬂ e
SERE X5 IR
Moy | KA
2 S& w5
m,ﬁi 7 &
K| kS
e e
%M&M (el
e KOCE
wed® |
X lm/\va ﬁ\\/ﬁl
ok g |
SERe R,
R =R
Ry BEew
KBS | iRl
IlAﬁ%umW RK<n
Wir | SR
%%%;,Q#Ml
miiE Sy m .
W EE | | 3
R i
W &
= =

0

5

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

AR AR A ALK, 4
ikl ZHREL, M

0

3.

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

20.

0

20.0 9.

0.0

0-20

%WL%M
HER (&
REAT
BB,
4 in

e

B s
11,2\)%3%4 °

714



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

0

5.

0

1.

5.0

0

1.

0-5

3.0 0.0 3.0

0.0

0-3

LTHRIERS AT, ERARKTETIANES, D TIATEL

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

0-3

85.

37.

69.

26.

0-90

it

ER (K4 )

8/14



B ENGE A

BIRFIST VP (15K5)

73

WIEEE B VR R (FYC012409-189) —4F

T H 4 Fe

IR e dn

W AR 3

EEH RS-~ | =

IS EETYE | —

A ik

KK T e

&

i

=9 =

. s

=

5

e R

nB IR B L~ S —

Fﬁﬁmimﬁﬂw =

W AR |

S5 LR 1 ¢

BR324

o

2w

UWAA (S

<2 =

HiE

5=

=

2 7

.*lmc =

&
©
w0
Riiig
7
m
=
/\M
o
..m.ﬁ
2
K%
=4
i
o
E&
o
=3
e
s
e
B
pat
Rk
Rty
Lo
b
=
i
T4
UNGi
o
S
E
Kl

b -

r L

m B

& 22

p ol

&= ®

R =

S

i -

3.0

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-3

0

5.

3.0

5.0

3.0

0-5

0

3.

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

7 z

-
gl
o 53 e hitid
E o
&g iﬁAﬁ
Sex | e
HIRE | nH
il
T e
Swag B

R
w1 &
RE R | R
jofor e
%%7% b
SERE 4 X5 IR
Mooy | KA
=2 3E& w5
e £
m,ﬁi 7 &
Kl | kS
thes 2%
s I
e KOCE
Wk el
X lm/\va ﬁ\\/ﬁl
ok g |
SERE BE,
EodS Zx&
iy BEew
EBIWS | iRl
Gk RHE
Wik | e
Q%%;,Q#Ml
miiE Sy m .
EEE | | 3
R i
W &
= =

0

3.0 5.0 3.0 5.

0-5

TR AR ALK, 4
ikl ZHREL, M

0

3.

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

20.

9.0

20.0

0.0

0-20

&
(
o

= 4 .
X -2 .2
S ~
2 FE &
e O
E‘ nE\Aﬂ. %/ -~
TLXE 5 &
e b
V== S 4
AT
= T
&5 R
P O
gTew £ X
B B X
VnaEse &
B B &
iEﬁ&X% =
=E8=m
ey w
oK m
.AEIM/\/Huﬂ/ /qu <
¥ J=RK K
£ SHAE
=ShEie E
ﬁvAuJ m.#xﬁw ®
Wi K
SRRsEN T
& Npj
B =g
Sget 3
NW\%ﬁﬁ)*%

E K S e B

B R
11,2\)%3%4 °

9/14



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

0

5.

3.0

5.0

0

1.

0-5

3.0 0.0 3.0

0.0

0-3

LTHRIERS AT, ERARKTETIANES, D TIATEL

3.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

0-3

80.

39.

79.

28.

0-90

it

ER (K4

10/14



B ENGE A

BRFIST VP (175%¢6)

73

WIEEE B VR R (FYC012409-189) —4F

T H 4 Fe

IR e qn
IR AR S 3
IR BRI — ~
i S S B P T
i | iR
NSS4 - I

NW

iz

<y

%é

H

=

IR R
B
Fﬁﬁmimﬁﬂw
W AR R
FWLE IR X nB Gt
piREH HR4e
o=

=W

ng <

=S

Hie

=

jE=|

2

dml

&

b

=

jind

[=8

&

g

K@

B

o

i

0

0.0 1.

0

0.0 1.

0-1

HEMMAL, FLA

Az
e

2.0

0

1.

2.0

0

1.

0-3

0

5.

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

0

3.

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

7 z
-
o 53 e hitid
&g iﬁAﬁ
Sex | e
HIRE | nH
o
Swag B
B
W& K
REE R | R
jofer e
L%@WVJMﬂ b
SOBE | I
Moo | Bk
=23k w5
m,ﬁi 7 &
K kS
e
%M&M (e
e KOCE
WA | L
X lm/\va ﬁ\\/ﬁl
St B
Bk wxE
g | BEw
KBS | e
IlAﬁ%umW W<
Wik | e
%m%;,i%mk
miiE Sy m .
EP R | e | 3
R i
* *®
= =

3.0

0

1.

3.0

0

1.

0-5

AR AR A ALK, 4
ikl ZHREL, M

0

3.

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

20.

0

20.0 9.

0.0

0-20

%WL%M
HER (&
REAT
BB,
e in

e

B R
11,2\)%3%4 °

1114



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

0

5.

3.0

5.0

0

1.

0-5

3.0 0.0 3.0

0.0

0-3

LTRIERS ARG, ERARKTEFTIANES, D TIATEL

2.0

0

1.

2.0

2.0

0-3

68.

37.

66.

27.

0-90

it

ER (K4

12/14



B ENGE A

BIRFIST VP (%K)

73

WIEEE B VR R (FYC012409-189) —4F

T H 4 e

IR e
I AR S 3
IR BRI — ~
S S B P T
i | iR
NSS4 )=

lL.W

i}

=y

%%

A

=
IR | I
i R B AR ~
Fﬁﬁmimﬁﬂw
AW — X &
FWLE IR X nl Gt
piRaH HR4e
=

=T

ng <

=S

HiE

E=

o2

Ee

4

&

B

=

jind

[=8

&

jary

&

Bk

o

i

0

0.0 1.

0

0.0 1.

0-1

HEMMAL, FLA

Az
e

3.0

2.0

3.0

0

1.

0-3

0

5.

5.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

0

5.

3.0

0

5.

3.0

0-5

T z
-
) 53 e hitid
&E iﬁAﬁ
Sex | e
KR | nH
il
hﬂmﬁmem *EL;
.,m Iw.’
W& =&
RE | R
jofor e
L%@WVJMM b
SERE X5 IR
Moy | KA
23k w5
m,ﬁi 7 &
K| kS
Thes 2%
%M&M (el
e KOCT
wed® |
X lm/\va ﬁ\\/ﬁl
ok g |
SERe .
Eedc Zx &
g | BEw
EEIWS | iRl
G RHE
Wir | SR
%%%;,Q#Ml
miiE Sy m .
EEP | ] | 3
R i
W &
= =

0

3.0 3.0 3.0 5.

0-5

AR AR A ALK, 4
ikl ZHREL, M

0

5.

3.0

0

5.

3.0

0-5

20.

0

20.0 9.

0.0

0-20

%WL%M
HER (&
REAT
BB,
e in

e

B s
11,2\)%3%4 °

13/14



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

0

5.

3.0

5.0

0

1.

0-5

3.0 0.0 3.0

0.0

0-3

LTHRIERS AT, ERARKTETIANES, D TIATEL

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

86.

52.

78.

34.0

0-90

it

ER (K4

14/14



